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7.20AM 

3.00PM 
7.27AM 
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3.15PM 

STANDISH ST

TO 

NEW PLYMOUTH

C

KEY

Route 98 AM

Route 98 PM

Bus stop

Bus stop shelter

i-Site Puke Ariki

Centre City

 New Plymouth Inglewood

Current 16 September 

to 25 October 2024

SCAN FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

Ph 0800 87 22 87 www.taranakibus.info TaranakiPublicTransport

Delays expected between 16 Sept - 25 Oct

7.20

7.22

7.24

7.27

7.30

7.52

7.59

AMMoa St Bus Stop

Kelly St East (near IPS)

Purple Dairy (Rata St)

Inglewood High School 

Egmont Village (Egmont Rd)

Witt/NPBHS

Ariki St (Bay C)

Inglewood to New Plymouth

ROUTE 9898
New Plymouth to Inglewood 

Moa St Bus Stop

Kelly St East (near IPS)

Purple Dairy (Rata St)

Inglewood High School 

Egmont Village

Ariki St (Bay C)

3.00

3.02

3.05

3.15

3.18

3.35*

PM8.10

8.26*

8.32*

8.34*

8.40*

AMDepart Ariki St

Egmont Village (Egmont Rd)

186 Rata St (near IHS)

Opp. Purple Dairy 

Moa St Bus Stop

Depart Ariki St

NPBHS 

Egmont Village (Egmont Rd)

186 Rata St (near IHS)

Opp. Purple Dairy 

Moa St Bus Stop

3.40*

3.47*

3.55*

3.58*

4.00*

4.05*

PM

*Potential delays

Inglewood to New Plymouth SCHOOL SERVICE* 

*Potential delays

Inglewood to New Plymouth New Plymouth to Inglewood 
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